
HOW YOU CAN GET INVOLVED 

Display a poster at election time 

 

Deliver leaflets 

 

Help in the office stuffing envelopes 

 

Attend social events 

 

Vote by post 

 

Stand for Council 

 

Take part in Conservative Policy Forum 

 

Attend Party conference 

 

Join Grant’s MPact canvassing team 

 

Join a social action project 

Printed & promoted by J Ball  on behalf of WHCA both at 

Maynard House, The Common, Hatfield. AL10 0NF 
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Thursday 22nd May 

Borough Council &  

European Elections 

Get involved, it’s a busy year! 

Thursday12th June 

Sausage & Chips   
Question time 
with 

SHAPPS   

Wednesday 13th August 

Ladies’ Lunch 
 

Friday 10th October 

Annual Black Tie Dinner 
Beales Hotel, Hatfield 

Thursday 27th November 

Fish n Chips  
Question Time 
with  

SHAPPS 

Thursday 13th March 

Supper Club 
Gavin Barwell MP 

Thursday 24th April 

Supper Club 
Rt Hon Alastair Burt MP 

Thursday 3rd July 

Supper Club 
Sam Gymiah MP 

Thursday 11th September 

Supper Club 
Dominic Raab MP 

Sunday 20th July 

Sunday Summer Brunch 
Hosted by Jane & Vernon Sherriff 
Ayot Green 

Saturday 8th November 

Christmas Market 
Hatfield House 
In support of Isabel Hospice 

Thursday 27th February 

Conservative Policy Forum 
Topic: Employment 

Thursday 3rd April 

Conservative Policy Forum 
Topic: Policing 

We also run several community projects, 

such as our knitting campaign Wel Hats 

where we hold knit and natter sessions, as 

well as a  monthly curry club for our 

Conservative Future 


